
Team Statistics Full Time
Matchday 2 - Thursday 20 June 2024

Group B - Arena AufSchalke - Gelsenkirchen

Spain Italy1  -  0

23:11:50CET
20 Jun 2024

55' O 5 Riccardo Calafiori

Attacking
Goals scored

Total attempts

On target

Off target

Blocked

Woodwork

Saves

Corners

Offsides

Time and possession
Total time played (min)

Ball possession

Discipline
Yellow cards

Red cards

Fouls committed

Fouls suffered

Passing
Passes attempted

Short

Medium

Long

Passes completed

Short

Medium

Long

Pass completion rate

Short

Medium

Long

Delivery / Solo runs
Into the attacking third

Into the key area

Into the penalty area
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3
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0

0

2

0
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1

0

9

9
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299
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86%
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69%

30/21

23/15

6/4

0

1

0

1

0

0

4

0

0
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1

0

9

9
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83%
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2/1
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1
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4

5

2

1

1

3
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2

0

7

5
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46

210

26

253

34

201
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90%

74%

96%

69%

15/11

11/9

7/6

0

3

1

2

0

0

4

2

0

47%

1

0

5

6

249

54

172

23

215

43

157

15

86%

80%

91%

65%

13/7

12/3

6/1

1

20

8

8

4

1

1

5

0

57%

3

0

16

14

608

105

440

62

552

85

423

43

91%

81%

96%

69%

45/32

34/24

13/10

0

4

1

3

0

0

8

2

0

43%

2

0

14

15

458

102

305

51

391

83

274

34

85%

81%

90%

67%

20/8

14/4

7/3
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2

15.5

6.5

5.5

3.5

0.5

3

5

1

2

0

15

12.5

531.5

115.5

353.5

62

472

95.5

335

41

89%

83%

95%

66%

40/20.5

25.5/17

10.5/10

1

10

3

4

3

0.5

4.5

3.5

1

2

0

10.5

11

640

156.5

435

48.5

577

138.5

404.5

34

90%

88%

93%

70%

38.5/15

31/14.5

14/3

1.31

12.64

4.33

4.64

3.67

0.39

3.22

4.67

1.33

1.89

0.03

10.92

10.53

486.72

132.83

300.92

52.94

423.97

116.17

275

32.78

87%

87%

91%

62%

35.7/12.7

25.5/11.5

10.2/5.3
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8

8

4

1

5

5

2

3

0

16

14

608
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552
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423
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84%

96%

69%

45/32

34/24

13/10

2

16

5

5

6

1

8

5

2

2

0

14

15

822

211

565

51

763

194

535

34

93%

92%

95%

74%

57/22

48/25

21/3

5 Germany

22 Türkiye

10 Germany

13 Netherlands

8 Serbia

2 England

8 Italy

13 Portugal

5 Switzerland

5 Austria

1 Scotland

19 Serbia

19 England

822 Italy

260 Germany

565 Italy

83 Portugal

763 Italy

245 Germany

535 Italy

60 Portugal

94% Germany

95% Germany

96% Spain

78% Germany

69/35

64/37

22/13
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47'01" 51'18" 98'19"

Own goalOP PenaltyGoal


